

No-10A0RPR1492N1ZE

(28)

219
25.1.22

Allo. → 1793692 = 00

विवेक रंजन

23/03/21
Completion

Migration Move to Khadana

U-C
MMBSY(NEW)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Gen

F.E. R.W.D. (W)

DIVISION
GAYDA

F.E. R.W.D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION
TAKKULPA

Vivek Ranjan

Measurement Book

2876

Page id - PT0065319

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of Road					
From Mohgawn More					
to Khadwa under					
MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Vivek Ramjan,					
At - Vill - Ashok Nagar,					
Road No. 11 A, Kankarbagh					
Distt - Patna					

Agreement No. - 33/MMHSY/Gen/2019

Date of commencement - 3.8.2019

Date of completion - 2.5.2020

Date of measurement - 18.03.20

(1) clearing & Grubbing road

land - - - etc

 $46.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 322.00 \text{ m}^2$ $= 6.448 \text{ Hect.}$

(2) Const. of Bench mark

& Reference Pillars - ~

(i) Reference & working

bench marks

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) S.D. 9%				19455	
2) 9.71%				2162	
3) L. 10.1%				2162	
4) C. 10.51%				2162	
5) S. 10.51%				2162	
6) S. Fee				9853	104085
7) Roy				66129	
8) Cheque				112079	
Total				216164	

Passed for Rs 2,16,164/- Two Lakh sixteen

Thousand one hundred sixty four only.

Vino - 01

Executive Engineer

dt - 18/09/22

B.W.D. (W) Div. Garhwal

5th & Final Bill

Name of Work - Construction of
Road from Mohgawan
more to Khadwa under
MM454 (Cen)

Name of Agency - Vivek Ranjan,
At - Vill - Ashok Nagar,
Road No. 11 A, Kankab
Palus.

Agreement No. - 33/MM454/

Cen/SB/D/2019-20

Date of commencement - 03.08.19

Date of actual comp -

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Further measurement					
Nil					
Blank 30.9.22 y.F.					
Abstract of Cost					
(1/3) clearing & Grubbing					
road land - - etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (27) - 0.448 Hk					
@ ₹ 4987.13 / Hk — — ₹ 2231.42					
(2/12) Const. of Bench					
mark & Reference					
Pillan - - etc					
(i) Reference & Working					
bench mark - -					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (28) - 0.640 KM					
@ ₹ 5098.88 / KM — — ₹ 3263.00					
(ii) Bench mark Pillan/					
Buzides - -					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (28) - 0.640 KM					
@ ₹ 3550.06 / KM — — ₹ 2272.10					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/39) Plv & apply cement					
Concrete pipe N/3 300					
2000 ft - - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (28) - 30.00 m					
@ ₹ 801.63/m					₹ 24049.4
(4/6) Construction of					
Sub-grade & El shoulder					
- - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (28) - 1405.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 196.83/m ³					₹ 276546.4
(5/4.5) Construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					
from borrow pits					
- - - etc					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (29) - 594.02 m ³					
@ ₹ 194.95/m ³					₹ 115804.4
(b) 100 m lead -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (29) - 1386.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 151.50/m ³					₹ 209985.4
(6/7) Construction of G.S.B.					
Qty - - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (29) -				412.89 m ³	
@ ₹ 1563.96/m ³					₹ 643679.00
(7/26) E/W in excavation for structure - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (30) -				77.41 m ³	
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³					₹ 22117.00
(8/27) Plv P.C.C. M10 in found. - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (30) -				9.67 m ³	
@ ₹ 4555.50/m ³					₹ 44052.00
(9/28) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (30) -				48.58 m ³	
@ ₹ 4536.31/m ³					₹ 220374.00
(10/31) Plv P.C.C. M15 in Sub-structure - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (30) -				31.61 m ³	
@ ₹ 4746.84/m ³					₹ 150049.00
(11/34) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bars in R.C.C. work - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (30) - 0.699 MT					
@ ₹ 78045.45/MT					₹ 54554.14
(12/32) Plv R.C.C M20 in					
Sub-Structure - - etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (30) - 4.27 m ³					
@ ₹ 5695.77/m ³					₹ 24321.00
(13/23) Plv R.C.C M25 in					
Super-structure - - etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (31) - 3.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 6593.90/m ³					₹ 22815.00
(14/35) Back filling behind					
abutment - - etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (31) - 32.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 874.93/m ³					₹ 28348.10
(15/36) Plv weep-holes - -					
- - etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (31) - 36 Nos					
@ ₹ 136.11/No.					₹ 4900.00
(16/8) Plv, Layie, spreading					
& compacting of wshy					
G3 - - etc					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (31) -				178.05 m ³	
@ ₹ 2301.94/m ³					₹ 409860.14
(17/9) Plv & apply primer					
Coat - - - etc					
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (31) -				1517.00 m ³	
@ ₹ 54.63/m ³					₹ 82874.14
(18/10) Plv & apply tack					
Coat - - - etc					
Stu inde TMB					

Page No. (32) -				1517.00 m ³	
@ ₹ 18.55/m ³					₹ 28140.00
(19/11) Plv, Layite & rolling					
of M.S. S type 'B' - - etc					
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (32) -				1517.00 m ³	
@ ₹ 207.45/m ³					₹ 314702.00
(20/12) Const of un-reinforced					
C.C. Pavement - - etc					
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (32) -				135.72 m ³	
@ ₹ 6365.73/m ³					₹ 863957.40
(21/19) Plv & fixing of typical					
MMGSY sign board -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty in det TMB					
Page No. (32) - 03 NO1					
@ ₹ 10787.01/m ²					₹ 32361.00
(22/24) Plv & Layie not applied					
thermoplastic compound					
- - - etc					
(Con B.T. Surface)					
Qty in det TMB					
Page No. (33) - 79.32 m ²					
@ ₹ 852.00/m ²					₹ 67581.00
(23/25) Plv & Layie of not applied thermoplastic					
compound - - - etc					
(on C.C. Road)					
Qty in det TMB					
Page No. (33) - 45.66 m ²					
@ ₹ 869.00/m ²					₹ 39679.00
(24/13) Layie Brick Soling					
on prepared Subgrade					
- - - etc					
Qty in det TMB					
Page No. (33) - 225.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 518.48/m ²					₹ 116658.00
(25/15) Plv & Fixing R.C.C					
MIS grade KM Stone					
- - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) ordinary KM Stn -					
at 8th side TMB					
Page No. (33) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 2119.01/No.					₹ 4238.02
(ii) 1200 m Stn -					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (34) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 619.09/No.					₹ 1857.27
(29) ²⁹ / ₁₇ Painting two coats					
on new surface					
- etc					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (34) - 7.28 m					
@ ₹ 105.04/m ²					₹ 765.10
(29) Plv & Paving Redn					
reflectorised signage					
- etc					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (34) -					
(i) 600 mm circle -					
02 Nos @ ₹ 4927.51/No.					₹ 9855.02
(ii) 600 mm equilateral tri					
04 Nos @ ₹ 3579.04/No.					₹ 14316.16
(iii) 600mm x 450mm -					
02 Nos @ ₹ 152.08/No.					₹ 304.16
					₹ 3864.589.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13/1 P	3864	589' W
Less 10% below W.				3864	589' W
				3478	130' W
Less Previous Payment				3394	623' W
				8350	7' 00
<u>Balance</u>					
30.9.22					
J.E					